Please note this is a condensed catalog.
For a complete version, contact Velan directly.
2
VELAN VALVES IN POWER
11/2” (40 mm) Power Ball Valves in steam trap isolation at a
major British power plant. Switching to Velan Power Ball Valves
offered a low torque, easy to operate solution.
Velan Power Ball

the factory.
AIR ACTUATOR ELECTRIC ACTUATORGEAR ACTUATOR
HOW TO ORDER
SIZE OF
CONNECTION PORTCLASS BODY
MATERIAL
TRIM
MATERIAL
BALL/SEAT STEM
TYPE
A B C D E
COATINGS
F G
TYPE OF
CONNECTION
W 0 5 — 9 2 Q 0 2 — F R B A
EXAMPLE: 1” 2800 Class socket weld A105 ball valve
SPECIAL
SERVICE OR
DESIGN
H
— —
The figure numbers shown on this key are designed to cover essential features of Velan valves. Please use figure numbers to ensure prompt
and accurate processing of your order.  A detailed description must accompany any special orders.
I
TYPE OF CONNECTION
B – Butt weld W– Socket weld
SIZE OF CONNECTION
Customers have the choice of specifying valve size as
part of the valve figure (“B”) using the numbers
below, or indicating valve size separately.
Examples:
1”W-92Q02-FRBA (valve size shown separately)
W05-92Q02-FRBA (valve size in figure number)
03 – 1⁄2” (15 mm) 08 – 2” (50 mm)
04 – 3⁄4” (20 mm) 09 – 21⁄2” (65 mm)
05 – 1” (25 mm) 10 – 3” (80 mm)
06 – 11⁄4” (32 mm) 12 – 4” (100 mm)
07 – 11⁄2” (40 mm)
B
A BALL & SEAT MATERIAL
F – Inconel 718
STEM MATERIAL
R – A638 Gr. 660 (Gr. 616 may be substituted
for 900–2800 pressure classes)
COATINGS
(Ball and Seats unless noted)
B – Chrome Carbide G – Stellite
SPECIAL SERVICE OR DESIGN
A – Standard
I
H
GPRESSURE RATING
For threaded or socket weld use model number:
5 – 4500 8 – 1690
7 – 900 9 – 2800
PORT
2 – Reduced port
TYPE
Q – One-Piece Forged Metal-Seated Power Ball
BODY MATERIAL
02 – A105 10 – S/S F316H/F316(1) 34 – F91
06 – F22 13 – F316
F
E